
Faith Formation Calendar  
2024-2025 

 
ALL CLASSES WILL MEET FROM 10:00 – 11:05 AM 

 
Class Schedule and Important Dates (May Be Subject to Change): 

 
 
Sunday, September 15:  Class  
Sunday, September 22:  Class 
Sunday, September 29:  Class 
 
Sunday, October 6:  Class 
Sunday, October 13:  Class 
Sunday, October 20:  Class  
Sunday, October 27:  Class  
 
Sunday, November 3:  Class  
Sunday, November 10:  Class  
Sunday, November 17:  Class 
Sunday, November 24:  Class  
 
 
Sunday, December 8:  Class 
Sunday, December 15:  Class  
Sunday, December TBD:  Nativity Play Breakfast Fundraiser 
 
Sunday, January 5:  Class 
Sunday, January 12:  Class 
Sunday, January 19:  Class 
Sunday, January 26:  Class  
 
 
Sunday, February 2:  Class  
Sunday, February 9:  Class 



Sunday, February 16:  Class 
Sunday, February 23:  Class  
 
Sunday, March 2:  Class  
Sunday, March 9:  Class 
Sunday, March 16:  Class 
Sunday, March 23:  Class  
Sunday, March 30:  Class 
 
 
Sunday, April 6:  Class  
Sunday, April 13:  Class  
Sunday, April 27:  Class 
 
Sunday, May 4:  Class (May Crowning) – Last Class 


